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ISSK Finalen
Renault Junior Gellerdsen 2,400 km ._._.
Fritraning 4 2015-09-25 17:05 . ......

Practice started at 16:08:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:35.754 +10.356 16:14:59.714
(70) Isac Aronsson 4 1:35.057 +9.659 16:16:34.771
1 1:30.842 +6.566 16:10:02.345 5 1:25.704 +0.306 16:18:00.475
2 1:26.170 +1.894 16:11:28.515 p6 4:09.270 +2:43.872 16:22:09.745
3 1:25.143 +0.867 16:12:53.658 7 1:41.501 +16.103 16:23:51.246
4 1:26.947 +2.671 16:14:20.605 8 1:29.339 +3.941 16:25:20.585
5 1:24.692 +0.416 16:15:45.297 9 1:25.398 16:26:45.983
6 1:24.277 +0.001 16:17:09.574
p7 4:47.505 +3:23.229 16:21:57.079 (60) Liam Andersson
8 1:26.996 +2.720 16:23:24.075 1 1:32.022 +6.132 16:09:59.654
9 1:24.276 16:24:48.351 2 1:27.503 +1.613 16:11:27.157
10 1:24.535 +0.259 16:26:12.886 3 1:25.890 16:12:53.047
11 1:38.839 +14.563 16:27:51.725
(81) Michael Haflidason H&aussler
(71) Emil Sonesson 1 1:38.082 +12.155 16:10:18.083
1 1:31.203 +6.640 16:10:00.566 2 1:26.641 +0.714 16:11:44.724
2 1:27.283 +2.720 16:11:27.849 3 1:25.927 16:13:10.651
3 1:25.457 +0.894 16:12:53.306 4 1:41.698 +15.771 16:14:52.349
4 1:28.415 +3.852 16:14:21.721 p5 7:10.838 +5:44.911 16:22:03.187
5 1:25.015 +0.452 16:15:46.736 6 1:42.094 +16.167 16:23:45.281
6 1:24.928 +0.365 16:17:11.664
7 6:11.197  +4:46.634 16:23:22.861 (3) Julia Eliasson
8 1:24.563 16:24:47.424 1 1:36.484 +9.539 16:10:02.622
9 1:25.126 +0.563 16:26:12.550 2 1:29.006 +2.061 16:11:31.628
10 1:34.042 +9.479 16:27:46.592 3 1:28.230 +1.285 16:12:59.858
4 1:29.970 +3.025 16:14:29.828
(69) Sanna Andreasson 5 1:28.398 +1.453 16:15:58.226
1 1:33.758 +9.157 16:10:11.573 6 1:27.479 +0.534 16:17:25.705
2 1:26.985 +2.384 16:11:38.558 7 5:43.943 +4:16.998 16:23:09.648
3 1:25.661 +1.060 16:13:04.219 8 1:26.945 16:24:36.593
4 1:26.018 +1.417 16:14:30.237 9 1:27.530 +0.585 16:26:04.123
5 1:26.569 +1.968 16:15:56.806
6 1:25.013 +0.412 16:17:21.819 (14) Rasmus Hedberg
7 5:53.417  +4:28.816 16:23:15.236 1 1:34.795 +7.349 16:09:59.125
8 1:24.858 +0.257 16:24:40.094 p2 2:26.057 +58.611 16:12:25.182
9 1:24.601 16:26:04.695 3 1:32.462 +5.016 16:13:57.644
10 1:25.010 +0.409 16:27:29.705 4 1:28.679 +1.233 16:15:26.323
5 1:28.322 +0.876 16:16:54.645
(5) Filip Sandstrém p6 5:10459  +3:43.013 16:22:05.104
1 1:44.151 +19.257 16:10:20.193 7 1:35.300 +7.854 16:23:40.404
2 1:25.515 +0.621 16:11:45.708 8 1:27.446 16:25:07.850
3 1:37.178 +12.284 16:13:22.886 9 1:28.308 +0.862 16:26:36.158
4 1:27.760 +2.866 16:14:50.646
p5 2:58.447 +1:33.553 16:17:49.093 (99) Frida Pettersson
p6 4:10.209 +2:45.315 16:21:59.302 1 2:00.994 +5.533 16:10:47.757
7 1:27.368 +2.474 16:23:26.670 2 1:55.461 16:12:43.218
8 1:24.894 16:24:51.564 3 2:03.072 +7.611 16:14:46.290
9 1:26.568 +1.674 16:26:18.132 4 1:58.806 +3.345 16:16:45.096
10 1:24.973 +0.079 16:27:43.105 p5 5:36.346 +3:40.885 16:22:21.442
6 2:04.186 +8.725 16:24:25.628
(47) Erik Bertilsson 7 1:569.134 +3.673 16:26:24.762
1 1:33.058 +7.691 16:10:12.091
2 1:26.990 +1.623 16:11:39.081
3 1:25.813 +0.446 16:13:04.894
4 1:27.862 +2.495 16:14:32.756
5 1:25.849 +0.482 16:15:58.605
6 1:27.348 +1.981 16:17:25.953
p7 4:30.324  +3:04.957 16:21:56.277
8 1:29.396 +4.029 16:23:25.673
9 1:26.473 +1.106 16:24:52.146
10 1:26.540 +1.173 16:26:18.686
11 1:25.367 16:27:44.053
(7) Tobias Moberg
p 2:50.742  +1:25.344 16:11:24.268
2 1:59.692 +34.294 16:13:23.960
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